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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC '24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

15-17 All Events

All, 15 - 17 years
1. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 36 505,00
2. Vihren VIH 21 409,00
3. Briz BRIZ 21 388,00
4. Mladost'91 MLA91 19 836,00
5. Levski LEV 19 162,00
6. Cska CSKA 18 161,00
7. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 17 844,00
8. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 16 978,00
9. Olimp OL 16 703,00

10. Akulite AKULI 16 260,00
11. St.George STGORG 14 425,00
12. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 12 477,00
13. Aquazard AQUA 11 135,00
14. Lokomotiv LOKO 10 950,00
15. Sandanski SAN 10 152,00
16. Olimpia OLIMP 9 619,00
17. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 8 848,00
18. Nsa NSA 8 755,00
19. Trayana TRAYA 8 547,00
20. Metropol METRO 8 089,00
21. Damini LV DAMLV 7 200,00
22. Delfin Varna DELVN 6 070,00
23. Pirin PIRIN 5 315,00
24. Sprint SPRIN 4 409,00
25. Chepinets CHEPI 4 065,00
26. Dorostol DOROS 4 000,00
27. Iris IRIS 3 665,00
28. Bolyari 2009 BOL 3 189,00
29. Chernomorets CHERN 3 069,00
30. Vsi VSI 2 818,00
31. Dobrudzha DOBR 2 625,00
32. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 466,00
33. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 2 308,00
34. Ballistic BLSTC 2 274,00
35. Tibris TIBR 1 923,00
36. Asteri ASTER 1 847,00
37. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 694,00
38. Beroe BEROE 1 591,00
39. Tsarevets TSAR 1 575,00
40. Etar2000 ETAR2 1 540,00
41. Invictus INVIC 1 079,00
42. Akademik AKAD 493,00

Boys, 15 - 17 years
1. Vihren VIH 16 955,00
2. Cska CSKA 15 410,00
3. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 14 997,00
4. Akulite AKULI 14 979,00
5. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 12 410,00
6. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 10 459,00
7. Sandanski SAN 9 817,00
8. Mladost'91 MLA91 9 313,00
9. Aquazard AQUA 9 081,00

10. Olimp OL 8 753,00
11. Nsa NSA 8 284,00
12. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 7 098,00
13. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 6 745,00
14. Briz BRIZ 6 615,00
15. Lokomotiv LOKO 6 193,00
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16. Trayana TRAYA 5 536,00
17. Olimpia OLIMP 5 332,00
18. Levski LEV 5 327,00
19. Pirin PIRIN 5 315,00
20. St.George STGORG 4 369,00
21. Dorostol DOROS 4 000,00
22. Delfin Varna DELVN 3 769,00
23. Dobrudzha DOBR 2 625,00
24. Vsi VSI 2 460,00
25. Damini LV DAMLV 2 189,00
26. Iris IRIS 2 121,00
27. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 1 694,00
28. Beroe BEROE 1 591,00
29. Tsarevets TSAR 1 575,00
30. Metropol METRO 1 263,00
31. Invictus INVIC 1 079,00
32. Akademik AKAD 493,00

Girls, 15 - 17 years
1. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 24 095,00
2. Briz BRIZ 14 773,00
3. Levski LEV 13 835,00
4. Mladost'91 MLA91 10 523,00
5. St.George STGORG 10 056,00
6. Olimp OL 7 950,00
7. Metropol METRO 6 826,00
8. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 6 519,00
9. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 5 379,00

10. Damini LV DAMLV 5 011,00
11. Lokomotiv LOKO 4 757,00
12. Vihren VIH 4 454,00
13. Sprint SPRIN 4 409,00
14. Olimpia OLIMP 4 287,00
15. Chepinets CHEPI 4 065,00
16. Bolyari 2009 BOL 3 189,00
17. Chernomorets CHERN 3 069,00
18. Trayana TRAYA 3 011,00
19. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 2 847,00
20. Cska CSKA 2 751,00
21. Kps Orenda KPSOR 2 466,00
22. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 2 308,00
23. Delfin Varna DELVN 2 301,00
24. Ballistic BLSTC 2 274,00
25. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 103,00
26. Aquazard AQUA 2 054,00
27. Tibris TIBR 1 923,00
28. Asteri ASTER 1 847,00
29. Iris IRIS 1 544,00
30. Etar2000 ETAR2 1 540,00
31. Akulite AKULI 1 281,00
32. Nsa NSA 471,00
33. Vsi VSI 358,00
34. Sandanski SAN 335,00


